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~"_~~~::_~J *Class: S=Small, R=Regulilr tType1: O=Operation, F=Facility, P=Plant tType2: :M=Mine, P=Pit, Q=Quarry, E=Evaporation 

21ass' Company Operation Address City 5tate Zip Typel* SlUG Type2* Mineral County Permit# Status Location 
============================;=======================================================================================================================================:===================== 
S Miracle Rock Minlng 
S Newfoundland Minlng, Inc, 
S Caruso, Joe 
S West Desert CollectIons 

Ancient CrItters 
S Caruso, Michael 
S Harris, John 
S Greenwald, Harry 
S Harris, Rex 
S Tetla Septarians 
S Geneva Steel 
R Geneva Steel 
R Brush Wellman, Icc. 
S Ensign Company 
S Sandfill Corp, 
R Kennecott Mi~erals Co. 

Pyramld Mining, Inc, 
R Ulntah County Commisslon 
S Native Asphalt Co. 
S Fausett, John E. 
R Umetco Minerals Corp. 
S W. K. Enterprises 
R Umetco Minerals Corp. 
R Energy Fuels(Umetco Minerals 
R Umetco Mlnerals CorD. 
R Soldier Creek Coal Co, 
R Co-op Mining Co. 
R Valley Camp of Utah, Inc. 
R Beaver Creek Coal Co. 
R Andalex Resources

1 
Inc, 

R Southern Utah Fue Co. 
R Utah Power & Light Co. 
R Genwal Coal Co. 
R Utah Power & Light Co. 
R Consolidation Coal Co. 
R U.S. Fuel Co. 
R Castle Gate Coal Co. 
R Utah Fuel Co. 
R Soldier Creek Coal Co. 
R Cyprus Plateau Minlug Co, 
R SRS, Inc. 
R Beaver Creek Coal Co. 
R Genwal Coal Co. 
R Utah Power & Light Co. 

Body Toddy 
Pocohantis & ChemchGle 
CarL50 
Fossil Lease #26068 
Fossil Lease #42 
Slide #1-7 
State Lease #1 
State ML #43172 
State ~1L #43395 
retIa 
Excellsior/Chesapeak 
Iron Mountain 
ronaz 
Glory Vein 
Big Indian Jr. 
Bingham Canyon 
~.roc #1 
Asphalt Ridge 
Cameron #1 
Cedar Buttes #1 
Calliham 
Dunn 
La Sal-Snowball 
White Mesa Mill 
Wilson-Silverbell 
Banning L.C. 
Bear anyon 
Belina Complex 
C.V,R. Spur 
Centennial 
ConvulsIon Canyon 
Cottonwood 
Crandall Canyon 
Deer Creek 
Emery Deep 
KBlg Complex 
Prlce River Complex 
Sk¥line Complex 
SOldier Canyon 
Star Po r.t 
SunnrSi e Comp:ex 
Trail M rl. #9 
Welling on L,O. 
Wilberg 

P.O. Box 28 
5920 Tierra Drive 
PIG. ·Sox 149 
P,O. Box 102 
44 West 400 South 
P.O. Box 149 
140 North 350 3ast 
2970 N. Lake Shore Dr, 
183 North 300 West 
195 South Center 
P.O. Box 20-B RFD #1 
P.O. Rox 20-B RlD t: 
67 West 2950 South 
P.O, Box 217 
1741 5panish Va:ley Dr 
P.O. Box 525 
P.O, Box 686 
152 East 100 Nortt 
136 South Temple, #~750 
PO-Box 1.., 
P.: 0: Box 1 0 2 9 
3080 Spanish Trail Dr, 
P,O, Box 1029 
1200 17th St., Suite 2500 
P.O. Box 1029 
P.O. Box I 
P.O, Box 1245 
Scofield Route 
P.O. Box 1378 
P.O. Box 902 
P.O, Box P 
P,O, Box 310 
P.O. Box 120l 
P.O. Box 310 
P.O. Box 521 
P.O, Box A 
P.O. Box 449 
P.O. Box 719 
P.O. Boy. I 
P,O. Drawe PMC 
P.O. Box 
P.o, Box 1 
P.O, Bn 
P,O. Box 

Ferron 
Kearns 
Orderville 
Delta 
Delta 
Orderville 
Jel ta 
Chicago 
De lta 
Orderville 
Santaquin 
Santaquin 
Salt Lake City 
Alma 
Moab 
Bingham Canyon 
Owensboro 
Vernal 
Salt Lake City 
fort Duchesne" 
Grand Jet. 
Moab 
Grand Jct. 
Denver 
Grand Jet. 
Price 
Huntington 
Helper 
Price 
P rl C e 
Salina 
Huntington 
Huntington 
Huntington 
he ry 
Hiawatha 
Helper 
Hel~er 
Price 
Price 
Sunnyside 
P rl C e 
Huntington 
Huntington 

UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
IL 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
ID 
UT 
UT 
KY 
UT 
UT 
UT 
CO 
liT 
CO 
CO 
CO 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
UT 
OT 

84523 
84118' 
84758 
84624 
84624 
84758 
84624 
60657 
84624 
84758 
84655 
84655 
84115 
83312 
84532 
84006 
42302 
84078 
84111 
84026 
81502 
84532 
81502 
80202 
81502 
84501 
84528 
84526 
84501 
84501 
84654 
84528 
84528 
84528 
84522 
84527 
84526 
84526 
84501 
84501 
84529 
84501 
84528 
84528 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

° o 
P 
o 
F 
o 
o 
f 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
F 
o 

s 
s 
U 
S 
5 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
U 
U 
U 
5 
U 
S 
U 
U 
S 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
U 
5 
U 

P 
M 
P 
P 
p 
M 
P 
M 
P 
P 
P 
M 
M 
M 
K 
K 
P 
p 
K 
P 
M 
M 
M 
... t 

M 
* t 
M 
K 
... t 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
K 
K 
M 
M 
M 
M 
K 
t * 
M 

02 
02 
03 
03 
03 
03 
03 
03 
03 
03 
10 
10 
11 
13 
21 
21 
31 
31 
31 
31 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 
33 

15 
03 
25 
27 
27 
25 
27 
25 
27 
25 
21 
21 
23 
03 
37 
35 
47 
47 
47 
47 
37 
37 
37 
37 
37 
07 
15 
07 
07 
07 
41 
15 
15 
15 
15 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
15 
07 
15 

5015040 
S003011 
5025007 
5027012 
5027014 
5025010 
5027013 
S025009 
5027011 
5025006 
8021010 
M021008 
M023003 
S003014 
S037051 
M035002 
5047032 
MOM022 
5047036 
S047028 
M037023 
S037017 
M037026 
K037045 
M037027 
M007034 
M01502S 
M007001 
M007022 
M007019 
K041002 
MOlS017 
M015032 
M015018 
M015015 
M007011 
M007004 
M007005 
M007018 
M007006 
K007007 
K015009 
M007012 
K015019 

ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 

. ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
AC T 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
.ACT 
ACT 
ACT 
ACT 

T23S R06E S02 
T05N Rl3W 506 
T40S R08W 536 
T17S R13W 502 
T17S Rl3W S02 
T405 R08W S26 
T175 Rl3W S02 
T43S ROn 520 
T175 R13W 502 
T40S R07W S31 
T36S R14W 525 
T37S R14W 802 
T135 R12W S09 
T14N R1H 820 
T298 R24E S34 
T035 R03W 526 
T04S R21E 531 
T04S R21K 830 
T05S R22E 531 
T02N ROlE 819 
T32S R26E S33 
T32S R25E 514 
T28S R24E 531 
T37S R22E 528 
T32S R26E 822 
T15S R12E S15 
T16S R07E 522 
T13S Ron 517 
T158 RI0E 512 
T138 RUE 507 
T225 Ron 512 
T175 ROB 526 
T16S Ron 505 
T175 R07E 510 
T22S R06E S33 
T155 R08E 530 
T13S R09E S10 
T135 R06E 513 
T135 RllE 512 
T155 R08E S17 
T14S R14E 532 
T17S R06E 525 
T155 RllE S15 
T17S Ron 527 



i ?~5~IC INFORMAT:ON SE~IES .~ t ________________________________ l 

'Typel: O=Operation, F=Facility, P=Plant *Type2: M=MIne, P=Pit, Q=Quarry, E=Evaporation 

0pe:ation Address City State Zip Typel* SlUG rype2* MIneral County Permit# Status Location 
~=~=;~=~=~::============:====:======================== ================== :===~=~~~~====~~==:===~=============================== =========================================================== 

2 A~dalex Res0~rces{ Inc, 

~:~~~ia~l~I~~':~~~: 
~ Sunsn:ne Mlning Co, 
R Kennecott Explorations Ltd~ 

Caverna de Oro, Inc, 
S C & R Minerals· 
~ Co-o~ Mining Co. 
R Jumbo Mining :0, 
S 5M, Inc. 
S Plataclay Cor? 
S Ekker, RItter 
S Prisby, Lawrence W. 
R Tenneco Minerals 
R Jerika Mininq COiP, 
S C & R Mlnerals 
S Lend, DenniS 
R BarriCK Mercur Go~d Mlr.es 
S Bleazard Willam 
R' N'" t ' 1· i ~) ; i (' . .o ..... h .... 1 y ''l.l.n ... ng ,,0. 
S Adams, Joan D, 
S HereOf Inc. 
S Hiko Bell Mlnin9 & Oil Co. 
S Black KnIght GOld, Inc, 
S Glover I Eugene 
S Gramlich Exploratlon Co. 
S hIker. Nolan 
S Rice, Al 
S 5M, Inc./Ash Creek 
S Elemite Minerals Corp. 
R Western Clay Co, 
R Interpace Industries, Inc, 
R Interstate Brick Co, 
S Interpace Industries, lnc. 
R Interstate Brick Co. 
R interstate BrICK Co. 
R Interstate Brick Ca, 
R Interpace IndustrIes, IQc. 
R Interstate Brick Co, 
R Utelite Corp. 
2 Chevron Resources Co. 
S Lexco, Inc. 
H Zeigler Chemlcal & M:nera:s 
R Jensen L.L./le!ch ~ r 
S StaDd~r( Gy~sum ~roducts, ... DC. 
R Georgia PaCifIC corp. 
R Georgia Paclfic Corp, 
R U.S, Gypsum Co. 
S Dansle, J.W./Steele, R, 
R ~. J. Peck & Sons 

Jensen, Lanny L. 
~enSet, L.L,/LorrYlng, 9. 

W:ldcat ~.O. 
Arr:etican Arum 
Anu versary 
Apex/Burgin/Trixie 
Barney's Canyon 
Bear Hole 1-9 
C & R Minerals Mill 
Co-op Placer 
Drum 
Hna 
Gar #1/3,4 
Go .. d Oden 
Golden Gem #l 
Goldstrike 
Jerika #1-51 
Lob #41 
Luna Mesa n 
Mercur 
Minerals Fork Grou~ 
North LIly Project 
Oro #17,#20 
Pay Lode #21 
Pebble Puppy 2 
Prophecy #2-4 
Rainbow 
Sureshot n 
TW I-IV 
Yerian 
5M/Asn Creek 
Azomite 
Bentonlte Pit 
ClInton 
Five Mile Pass 
Henefer 1.0. 
Jil1lGay 
Koosharem 
Kontello 
Pleasantview 
Powell 
Utellte 
Amerlcan Gilsonite 
ITM 
Zelgler Gilsonlte 
B & J Placer ClaIms 
BlooIDlngton jills 
Eagle Canyon 
G,P. Gypsum 
JUT:lDo-jensen 
Levan Gypsum 
Nephi Qilany 
North ShlVWlts Gypsun 
Shivwits Gypsun Gro~p 

p,o, Box 30 
520 East Ma n S:. 
1120 West 7 0 ~orth 
P.O. Box 25 
P,O. Box 31 
P.O, Box 71 
p,o, Box 4 
53 lest Angelo Ave. 
P.O. Box 999 
P.O. Box 752 
P.O, Box 41 
General Delivery 
215 North 100 West 
P,O. Box 265Q 
P.O. Box 59 
P,O. Box 4 
P,O. Box :40 
P.O, Box 838 
329 VIncent Court 
P,O, Box 42: 
P,O, Box 611 
618 Agana 
P,O, Box 1845 
Route 1 Samaria Laue 
5277 South 1050 West 
72 East 200 North 
P,O. Box 1258 
1901 W, Horseshoe Bend Rd. 
430 West State St. 
8790 Blue Jay Lane 
P.O. Box 127 
P.O. Box 8 
9780 South 5200 West 
P,O. Box 8 
9780 South 5200 West 
9780 South 5200 West 
9780 South 5200 West 
P,O, Box 8 
9780 South 5200 lest 
P,O, Box 387 
Man~la Star Ro~:e 
P.O. Box 552 
363 East Ma:n 
P.O. Box .31 
P.O. Box 33[i 
P.O, Boy. 68 
P,O. Box 68 
U I S r G y fJ sum C lj l 

~?R So~~ln '00 W~ct J '" v t.i. Lt. i.oI ':J R C :.) ;.. 

~055 North 400 East 
P.O, Box 31 
P.O. Box 81 

Price liT 84501 F S It 33 07 M007033 ACT T13S R09E 534 
Vernal DT 84078 0- 5 M 40 47 5047052 ACT T07S R21E 505 
St. George liT 84770 0 S M 40 53 5053009 ACT T39S R20i 511 
Eureka UT 84628 0 U M 40 49 M049009 ACT T10S R02W S15 
Binqham Canyon UT 84006 0 5 M 40 35 M035009 ACT T02S R03W 536 
Vernal UT 84078 0 S M 40 43 5043009 ACT T01S R07E 529 
Mack CO 81525 0 S M 40 19 S019024 ACT T225 R24E S29 
Salt Lake City ut 84115 0 5 M 40 15 5015052 ACT T235 R06E 530 
Delta UT 84624 0 S M 40 27 M027007 ACT T155 R10i 507 
Hurricane UT 84737 0 U M 40 21 S021009 ACT T335 R20W 536 
Hurricane liT 84737 0 5 M 40 53 5053011 ACT T435 R1li 515 
Hanksville UT 84734 0 S M 40 17 S017023 ACT T31S R11E 528 
Joseph UT 84739 0 U M 40 41 5041014 ACT T26S R05W S24 
St. George UT 84770 0 5 M 40 53 M053005 ACT T39S R18W 516 
Vernon UT 84080 0 U M 40 45 M045013 ACT TI05 R05W 527 
Mack CO 81525 0 S M 40 19 5019025 ACT T18S R25E 533 
Caineville UT 84775 0 S K 40 55 5055001 ACT T278 R07E 517 
Tooele UT 84074 0 M 40 45 M0450l7 ACT T065 R03W 504 
Salt Lake CIty UT 84102 0 S M 40 35 5035010 ACT T025 R02E S25 
Eureka UT 84628 0 S M 40 23 M023007 ACT TIOS R03W 535 
Moab UT 84532 0 5 P 40 19 S019022 ACT T25S R23E S25 
Grand jet. CO 81504 0 S P 40 19 5019021 ACT T19S R26E S06 
Vernal UT 84078 0 S M 40 47 S047050 ACT TOSS R24E SOG 
Malad ID 83252 0 5 M 40 49 5049015 ACT T10S R02E sn3 
Riverdale UT 84405 0 S P 40 03 5003013 ACT T14N R16i S03 
Moab UT 84532 0 5 P 40 19 5019018 ACT T265 R23E S23 
Beaver UT 8~713 0 S M 40 55 5055002 ACT T27S R07E S08 
Vernal UT 84078 0 S M 40 47 5047034 ACT TOGS R21E S35 
Hurricane liT 84737 0 S M SO 53 8053016 ACT T425 R14W 505 
Salt Lake City UT 84121 0 S P 50 23 S023009 ACT T16S ROll 532 
Aurora liT 84620 0 5 P 50 41 H041012 ACT T215 R02W S23 
Mica WA 99023 0 S P 50 49 M049006 ACT TOSS ROll 509 
West Jordan liT 84084 0 5 p 50 45 K045006 ACT T07S R03W 805 
Mlca VA 99023 F 5 ** 50 43 5043011 ACT T04N R04E 533 
lest Jordan tiT 84084 0 S P 50 49 M049005 AfT T078 ROll 813 
West Jordan UT 84084 0 S P 50 31 M031002 ACT T275 R02i 502 
West Jordan UT 84084 0 S P 50 03 M003004 ACT T09N R171 807 
Mica WA 99023 0 5 P 50 57 M057003 ACT r07N R02W 513 
West Jordan UT 84084 0 S P 50 49 M049004 ACT TOGS R01W S03 
Coalville UT 84017 0 S M 50 43 M043004 ACT rOlS ROSE 508 
Vernal OT 84078 aUK 52 47 M0470l0 ACT T09S R24E 523 
Vernal liT 84078 0 U P 52 47 5047035 ACT T105 R20E S25 
Vernal UT 84078 0 U M 52 47 M047013 ACT T09S R24E 516 
Anr.abella UT 84711 0 5 M 53 15 M015041 ACT T225 R09E S30 
St. George OT 84770 0 S M 53 53 5053007 ACT T43S R15W 517 
Sigurd liT 84657 0 5 M 53 15 K0150S0 ACT T225 R09E 519 
Sigurd UT 84657 0 S Q 53 41 M041009 ACT T235 R02W SOl 
Sigurd liT 84657 0 5 Q 53 41 M041008 ACT T22S R01i 521 
Nephi UT 84648 0 S M 53 23 5023016 ACT T145 ROlE 533 
Nephi UT 84648 0 S Q 53 23 M023011 ACT T135 ROlE 503 
Annabella OT 84711 0 5 M 53 53 S053015 ACT T41S R18V 505 
Annabella UT 84711 ° S M 53 53 5053008 ACT T41S R18W 514 



r--;~;~i~-i;;;;;i~i;;-;;;i;;-~;--L _______________________________ _ 

r---------, 
l_~~~:~._~J *Class: S=Small, R=Regular *Typel: O=Operation, F=Facility, P=Plant *Type2: M=Kine, P=Pit, Q=Quarry, E=Evaporation 

C~ass~ Company 0 e~at on AddrEss City State Zip Type1* SlUG Type2* Mineral County Permit# Status Location 
========================================= == ==:= ==================== =======================::=============~~=================~========================================================= 
S Saveall Corp. 5hlvvi s C Gy sure P,O. Box :6 . Richfield ur 847~1 0 5 K 53 53 5053014 ACT T415 R18W S14 
S Gy~SGr:. Res01~rce Jev, Ce. White a'J #8-: 60 E~ .sou h Temple, #2200 Salt Lake City ur 84111 0 S K 53 15 M015047 ACT T195 RI0E 523 
~ en e 'Ir 0 r: R ~ s oJ u rc esC 0 , V € rna 1 P h 0 S P h a e Man 111 a S a r R 0 ute Ve rna 1 ur 840 78 0 S K 5 5 4 7 M 0 470 0 7 ACT TO 2 S R 2 2 E 5 31 
R Reilly Tar & Chemical Corp, Bonneville Pla t P,O. Box 80 Wendover UT 840a3 0 S E 56 45 M045002 ACT T02S R18W 501 
" [{ 0 a b Sal t, 1 n c , Can e ere e k P . 0, Box 2 0 8 K 0 a b ur 84 53 2 0 U M 5 6 19 MOl 9 0 0 5 ACT T 2 6 S R 2 0 E 5 2 4 
R Magnesium Corf· of America Knolls Solar Ponds 238 Nort~ 2200 Wes~ salt Lake City ur 84116 0 S g 56 45 M045022 ACT TOiN R12W 505 
H Great Salt LaKe Minerals Little MountaIn 765 North 10500 West Ogden ur a4402 0 S E 56 57 M057002 ACT T06N R03W 506 
R Magnesium Corp. of America Rowley Facility 238 North 2200 West Salt Lake City ur g4116 r S t* 56 45 M045008 ACT T02N R06W 511 
R Mo,rton Salt Co. Saltair Saltair HP, Box 22054 Salt Lake City ur 84122 0 S g 56 35 K035005 ACT T01S R02W S06 
R Crystal Peak Minerals Corp. 5evierDry Lake P.O. Box 100 Millard Uf 84751 0 5 E 56 27 M027008 ACT T245 R12~ S04 
R Monroe, Inc. Capitol HIll Quarry P.O, Box 537 Salt Lake City ur 84110 0 S Q

p 
57 35 M035006 ACT !OlN ROIW S24 

R Monroe, Inc, Cottonwood Heiahts P.O. Box 537 Salt Lake City Uf 84110 0 S 57 35 M035004 ACT T02S ROlE 522 
E Young, Jon R, Cream Time J 2402 BroadVIew Court 5andy ur 84092 0 S M 57 39 5039003 ACT T19S R02E 516 

BOWD, W. L, Dove Creek Quarry 353 East 2200 South Bountiful ur 84010 0 S Q 57 03 5003016 ACT T13N R16W 514 
Burr, Delbert Hobo #1 1029 Windsor Jrive Provo ur 84604 0 S P 57 19 S019023 ACT T23S R25E S17 
Lees, Scott L. Kassidy #~&2 53G2 South 900 East #2 Murray ur 84117 0 S Q 57 27 5027015 ACT T175 R13W S14 

S Lamb/Sessions/Young L/S/Y Quarry 10347 South 2420 East Sandy ur 84092 0 5 Q 57 11 S011001 ACT T05H ROlE S29 
S Cothern, Richard Legrand Hollow p,O, Box 513 Kanab ur 84741 0 U P 51 25 5025008 ACT T425 R06W 532 
S McFarland & HullInger MH-l CalCIte Quarry 915 North Maln St. Tooele ur 84074 0 5 Q 57 45 5045029 ACT T09S R04W S35 
R Ashqrove Cement Co. Neilson Quarry p,O, Box 51 Nephi ur 84648 0 5 Q 57 23 M023012 ACT T145 R03W 511 
S N eli· En t e r p r is e Co. New En t er p r is € ? . 0 . Box 849 Leeds U T 84746 0 S M 57 5 3 SO 5 30 13 ACT T 41 S R 13 W SO 8 
S Mlssion RockfThompson, G. Old Rock FarE 6400 South 2300 East Salt Lake City ur 84121 0 S QQ 57 19 S019019 ACT T23S R17! S16 
S Bown, Preston Park Valley II 680 West 500 South West Bountiful UT 84087 0 S 57 03 S003009 ACT T13N Rl4W S02 
R General Refractories, Inc. Roudabush #1 600 Grant Street Rm. 3000 Pittsburg PA 15219 0 S M 57 45 M045027 ACT T04S R06W 823 
R Redmond Clay and Salt Co, South ReS Salt 370 South State St, Redmond UT 84652 0 U M 57 39 M039002 ACT T20S ROIW 825 
R S~aker_PavIng & Canst. Staker Quarry P.O. Box 27598 Salt Lake City UT 84127 0 S ~ 57 35 M035007 ACT T01N R01W 514 
S BInggell Rock Products State NL '36000 P.O. Box 98 Heber ur 84032 0 S 57 03 S003010 ACT T13N R16W 822 
S Idaho Quartzlte Corp, State ML #43106 671 River Park Lane Boise ID 83106 0 S 57 03 S003012 ACT T10N R16W 802 
S Gagon, Fred H. State NL .43922 139 East Kelsey Av~. Salt Lake City UT 84111 0 S 57 49 5049014 ACT T07S R01W S16 
5 Mansville 5ales Corp. Utah Perlite P.O. Box 519 Lompoc CA 93438 0 S K 57 27 5027009. ACT T24S R09W S05 
R Gardner, Inc. Viet ry Pit 3212 South State St. 5alt Lake City UT 84115 0 S P 57 35 M035008 ACT T01N R01W 525 
S Wright/. Do~ald E. Wr:g t South Mine P.O, Box 54 Clawson UT 84516 0 U K 58 15 S015051 ACT T21S ROn S34 
5 Aggra-Insulite Corp, CL M 0-32,33-38K 8790 Blue Jay ~ane Salt Lake City OT 84121 0 S K 59 41 S041013 ACT T25S R04W 531 
S Lo~ez, Fred T. tUne al Mtn. 1&2 1772 22nd Street Ogden OT 84401 0 S K 59 01 S001007 ACT T27S R09W S36 
R Co n tin e n tal Lim e, Inc. C ric. e t t M tn. ~1 • O. Box 6 6 D e It a 0 T 8 4 6 2 4 0 S I 6 0 27M 0 2 7 0 0 6 ACT T 2 1 S R lOW 5 2 5 
R Holnam, Inc. Devi 's S1~de Quarry 6055 E. C ayden Rd. Aux. Rte.3 Morgan UT 84050 0 S 60 29 M029001 ACT T04N R04E S19 
R Chemstar, Inc, Gran sVille Quarry P.O. BI)X 37 Grantsville DT 84092 0 S 60 45 M045028 ACT T015 ROH' S25 
R Geneva Steel Keig ey Quarry p,O, Box 0-3, RED #1 Santaquin liT 84655 0 S 60 49 M049001 ACT T09S ROlE S27 
R Ashgrove Cement Co. Learn ngton Quarry P.O. Box . Nephi DT 84648 0 S 60 23 M023004 ACT T14S R031 533 
R U.S. Pollution Control, Inc. t{arb ehead tHn. P.O. Box Grantsville UT 84029 P S * 60 45 M045024 ACT TOIN R09W 502 
R Holnam, Inc, Pave ty POlnt Quarry 6055 E, : 0 don Rd. Aux. Rte.3 Morgan DT 84050 0 S Q 60 45 M045012 ACT T01N R08i 816 
R Western Clay Co, Redm nQ Laestone P,O. Box L Aurora UT 84620 0 S Q 60 41 M04l004 ACT T21S ROlE 505 



====================================.================= =======:=================================:====~==~======================================~=============:=========~=====:==========~====== 

----------------------------------------------------------------~------------------------l 

[ Number of Operations 130 Number of Plants 2 Number of Facllities 6 Total 138 _________________________________________________________________________________________ J 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------~ 

I County Codes 1 
01 Beaver 11 Davis 21 Iron 31 Piute 41 Sevier 51 Wasatch I 

I 
03 Box Elder 13 Duchesne 23 Juab 33 Rich 43 Summit 53 Washington ! 
05 Cache 15 Emery 25 Kane 35 Salt Lake 45 Tooele 55 Wayne 1 

, 07 Carbon 17 Garfleld 27 Millard 31 San Juan 47 Uintah 57 Weber 'I 

l 09 Daggett 19 Grand 29 Morqan 39 Sanpete 49 Utah ________________________________________________________________________________ J 

r-Mi~;~~l-c;d;;----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I Base Metals Energy Minerals Precious Metals Non Metals Other 

I 

Iron 10 Aluminum 20 Oil Shale 30 Gold 40 Clay/Shale 50 Flourspar 54 sulphur 58 Unknown 01 
Beryillum 11 Copper 21 Tar Sand 31 Silver 41 Gemstones 51 Phosphate 55 Volcanics 59 Other 02 

: Molybdenum 12 Lead 22 Uranium 32 Rare Earth 43 Gilsonite 52 Salines 56 LimelDol 60 Geodes/P-wood 
l __ ~~:~~~:~ ____ ~: ___ ~~~: _____ ~: ___ ~~~~ ______ :: ___________________ ~!~::~ _____ ~: __ ~~~~~ ______ ~~ _______________ ----:~::~~:----~:--




